

Delhi T1- KFC					Threded Bolts		Shree Enterprises		Nilkamal F
Sr. No	Item	Specifcation	UOM	Qty	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate
1	Dustbin With Lid 100 Ltr - Blue - KFC	Nilkamal FLB100 ltrs	Nos	2	₹ 1,232.00	₹ 2,464.00	₹ 1,350.00	₹ 2,700.00	₹ 1,232.00
2	Dustbin With Lid 80 Ltr - Blue - KFC	Nilkamal FLB80 ltrs	Nos	1	₹ 1,064.00	₹ 1,064.00	₹ 1,050.00	₹ 1,050.00	₹ 1,064.00
3	Dustbin With Lid 80 Ltr - Green - KFC	Nilkamal FLB80 ltrs	Nos	2	₹ 1,064.00	₹ 2,128.00	₹ 1,050.00	₹ 2,100.00	₹ 1,064.00
4	Dustbin With Lid 100 Ltr - Green - KFC	Nilkamal FLB100 ltrs	Nos	1	₹ 1,232.00	₹ 1,232.00	₹ 1,350.00	₹ 1,350.00	₹ 1,232.00
5	Measuring Jug 2L Cambro (200MCC)	Cambro 200MCCW 2QT	Nos	1	₹ 2,184.00	₹ 2,184.00	₹ 4,950.00	₹ 4,950.00	₹ 1,575.00
6	Pallet (SP-1210-SW)	1210-MW (1200 x 1000)	Nos	2	₹ 3,020.00	₹ 6,040.00	₹ 3,550.00	₹ 7,100.00	₹ 3,020.00
7	Pedal Dustbin 45L Grey without Lid	Nilkamal WBFC 45 ltrs	Nos	2	₹ 1,950.00	₹ 3,900.00	₹ 2,950.00	₹ 5,900.00	₹ 1,125.00
8	Crate Blue (JR64175)	Nilkamal JR64175	Nos	15	₹ 413.00	₹ 6,195.00	₹ 363.00	₹ 5,445.00	₹ 411.60
9	Crate FPO 50 (Bin 50)	Nilkamal Fpo50L	Nos	10	₹ 830.00	₹ 8,300.00	₹ 495.00	₹ 4,950.00	₹ 579.60
10	Crate Green (JR-64120)	Nilkamal JR64120	Nos	5	₹ 575.00	₹ 2,875.00	₹ 450.00	₹ 2,250.00	₹ 373.80
11	Plastic GN Pan 1 2 x 65mm deep 22CW1	Cambro 22CW(FOOD PAN 1/2 X 2" CW-CLEAR)	Nos	1	₹ 546.00	₹ 546.00	₹ 3,500.00	₹ 3,500.00	₹ 393.75
12	Plastic GN Pan 1 2 LID 20CWCH135	Cambro 20CWCH(FOOD PAN LID 1/2 CW HDL-)	Nos	1	₹ 302.00	₹ 302.00	₹ 1,050.00	₹ 1,050.00	₹ 217.50
13	Garbage Dustbin WB (1100 Ltrs.)	Nilkamal 1100 ltrss	Nos	1	₹ 29,500.00	₹ 29,500.00	₹ 31,050.00	₹ 31,050.00	₹ 35,500.00
14	Crate Red JR 64160-IN1001236	Nilkamal 64160	Nos	10	₹ 417.00	₹ 4,170.00	₹ 363.00	₹ 3,630.00	₹ 417.00
Basic Amount						70,900		77,025	
GST Amount : 18%						12,762.00		13,864.50	
Sub Total Amount						83,662		90,890	

vt. Ltd.

Amount

₹ 2,464.00
₹ 1,064.00
₹ 2,128.00
₹ 1,232.00
₹ 1,575.00
₹ 6,040.00
₹ 2,250.00
₹ 6,174.00
₹ 5,796.00
₹ 1,869.00
₹ 393.75
₹ 217.50
₹ 35,500.00
₹ 4,170.00
70,873
12,757.19
83,630

Threaded Bolts Industries

Manufacturer, Supplier&Stockies: Dlv.Dustbin & waste management.
 41, Giri Chaya Loyalka Compound, Chowpatty Band Stand,
 Mumbai- 400 006, Maharashtra, India,
 M: 70297 83711/90826 99480/90826 44028
 Email Id: zhininternational@hotmail.com/sales.zh@gmail.com/threadedbolts@hotmail.com

To,
 M/S. Travel Food Services
 Delhi.

Kind Attention : Mr. Santosh Sawant
 Quotation ref: by email

L0256-24-R1

Quotation

Date: 18.10.2024

SI no	Description	Brand	Available Models	Qty	Price per Unit In Rs.	Qty *Price	IGST	IGST Amt	Total Per pc In Rs.
1	Dustbin With Lid 100 Ltr - Blue - KFC	Nilkamal	FLB100 ltrs	2	1232.00	2464.00	18.00%	443.52	2907.52
2	Dustbin With Lid 80 Ltr - Blue - KFC	Nilkamal	FLB80 ltrs	1	1064.00	1064.00	18.00%	191.52	1255.52
3	Dustbin With Lid 80 Ltr - Green - KFC	Nilkamal	FLB80 ltrs	2	1064.00	2128.00	18.00%	383.04	2511.04
4	Dustbin With Lid 100 Ltr - Green - KFC	Nilkamal	FLB100 ltrs	1	1232.00	1232.00	18.00%	221.76	1453.76
5	Measuring Jug 2L Cambro (200MCC)	Cambro	200MCCW 2QT	1	2184.00	2184.00	18.00%	393.12	2577.12
6	Pallet (SP-1210-SW)	Nilkamal	SP-1210-MW (1200 x 1000 x 130 mm)	2	3020.00	6040.00	18.00%	1087.20	7127.20
7	Pedal Dustbin 45L Grey without Lid	Nilkamal	WBFC 45 ltrs	2	1950.00	3900.00	18.00%	702.00	4602.00
8	Crate Blue (JR64175)	Nilkamal	JR64175	15	413.00	6195.00	18.00%	1115.10	7310.10
9	Crate FPO 50 (Bin 50)	Nilkamal	Fpo50L	10	830.00	8300.00	18.00%	1494.00	9794.00
10	Crate Green (JR-64120)	Nilkamal	JR64120	5	375.00	1875.00	18.00%	337.50	2212.50
11	Plastic GN Pan 1 2 x 65mm deep 22CW135	Cambro	22CW(FOOD PAN 1/2 X 2" CW-CLEAR)	1	546.00	546.00	18.00%	98.28	644.28
12	Plastic GN Pan 1 2 LID 20CWCH135	Cambro	20CWCH(FOOD PAN LID 1/2 CW HDL-)	1	302.00	302.00	18.00%	54.36	356.36
13	Garbage Dustbin WB (1100 Ltrs.)	Nilkamal	1100 ltrss	1	29500.00	29500.00	18.00%	5310.00	34810.00
14	Crate Red JR 04100-IN1001230	Nilkamal	JR64100	10	417.00	4170.00	18.00%	750.60	4920.60
									82482.00
Payment terms		70 % advance against Performa Invoice and balance against delivery.							
Delivery		Within 10 to 12 working days after receipt of PO with Payment.							
Order		Order Once place won't be cancel or change.							
Quotation Validity		Quote valid for one week and valid for total undivided package order of the item offered.							
Tranport Charges		Extra as per actual.							
GST TIN NO: 27AVSP550140128		For Threaded Bolts Industries							
Authorized Signatory									



Nilkamal Limited



Statement of Working for Release of Advance Payment


Serial No. : QUO-00295543-05

Date : 17-Oct-2024

Customer Information

Customer Name	TRAVEL FOOD SERVICES PVT LTD	Ship To Customer	TRAVEL FOOD SERVICES PVT LTD
Billing Address	New Terminal 1, Indra Gandhi International Airport, Domestic Departure Sha, Mehram Nagar, New Delhi, New Delhi, Delhi, 110037 NEW DELHI Delhi 110037 India	Ship To Address	New Terminal 1, Indra Gandhi International Airport, Domestic Departure Sha, Mehram Nagar, New Delhi, New Delhi, Delhi, 110037 NEW DELHI Delhi 110037 India
GST Number	07AADCB2762L2ZJ	GST Number	07AADCB2762L2ZJ
Landline	+917903240319	Contact Name	PRABHAT
Email	ramendra.singh@semolnakitckens.com	Mailing Address	ramendra.singh@semolnakitckens.com
SAP Customer Code	0001061922	Mobile	7903240319
Industry	Hotel/Restaurant	PO No.	

Product Information

Sr. No.	Product / Description	HSN	Qty	Sales Price	Freight & Pack/Fwd	Taxable Value	IGST %	IGST Amount	Total Net Price ₹	Image
1	WB1100NL10GR	3920 9099	1	32,000.00	0.00	32,000.00	18	5,760.00	37,760.00	
	Dimension	0								
	Item Note									
	Total		1			32,000.00		5,760.00	37,760.00	

TCS shall be applicable as Section 200C (1H) of Finance Act 2020

ALL PRODUCT IMAGES IN THE QUOTATION ARE FOR ILLUSTRATION PURPOSE ONLY. ACTUAL PRODUCT MAY VARY.



Nilkamal Limited






Quotation

TRAVEL FOOD SERVICES PVT LTD/Manufactured Crates/Mumbai Cambro/QUO-00295543-02

Date : 19-Oct-2024

Customer Information			
Customer Name	TRAVEL FOOD SERVICES PVT LTD	Ship To Customer	TRAVEL FOOD SERVICES PVT LTD
Billing Address	New Terminal 1, Indra Gandhi International Airport, Domestic Departure Sha, Mehram Nagar, New Delhi, New Delhi, Delhi, 110037 NEW DELHI Delhi 110037 India	Ship To Address	New Terminal 1, Indra Gandhi International Airport, Domestic Departure Sha, Mehram Nagar, New Delhi, New Delhi, Delhi, 110037 NEW DELHI Delhi 110037 India
GST Number	07AADCB2762L2ZJ	GST Number	07AADCB2762L2ZJ
Landline	+917903240319	Contact Name	PRABHAT
Email	ramendra.singh@semolnakitichens.com	Mailing Address	ramendra.singh@semolnakitichens.com
SAP Customer Code	0001061922	Mobile	7903240319
Industry	Hotel/Restaurant		

Product Information										
Sr. No.	Product / Description	HSN	Qty	Sales Price	Freight & Pack/Fwd	Taxable Value	IGST %	IGST Amount	Total Net Price ₹	Image
1	JR64175BLU NILKAMAL CRATE JR-64175 BLUE	3923 1090	15	411.00	0.00	6,174.00	18	1,111.32	7,285.32	
Dimension		OD.600X400X175 ID.565X365X170MM								
Item Note										
2	FPOCRATE50BLU NILKAMAL FPO-CRATE-50 BLUE	3923 1090	10	579.00	0.00	5,796.00	18	1,043.28	6,839.28	
Dimension		515X310X200MM EFFECTIVE HT.100MM								
Item Note										
3	JR64120BLU NILKAMAL CRATE JR-64120 BLUE	3923 1090	5	373.80	0.00	1,869.00	18	336.42	2,205.42	
Dimension		OD.600X400X120 ID.565X365X115MM								
Item Note										
Total			30			13,839.00		2,491.02	16,330.02	

TCS shall be applicable as Section 208C (1H) of Finance Act 2020

ALL PRODUCT IMAGES IN THE QUOTATION ARE FOR ILLUSTRATION PURPOSE ONLY. ACTUAL PRODUCT MAY VARY.






Quotation

TRAVEL FOOD SERVICES PVT LTD/CNPL/Mumbai Cambro/QUO-00295543-01

Date : 19-Oct-2024

Customer Information			
Customer Name	TRAVEL FOOD SERVICES PVT LTD	Ship To Customer	TRAVEL FOOD SERVICES PVT LTD
Billing Address	New Terminal 1, Indra Gandhi International Airport, Domestic Departure Sha, Mehram Nagar, New Delhi, New Delhi, Delhi, 110037 NEW DELHI Delhi 110037 India	Ship To Address	New Terminal 1, Indra Gandhi International Airport, Domestic Departure Sha, Mehram Nagar, New Delhi, New Delhi, Delhi, 110037 NEW DELHI Delhi 110037 India
GST Number	07AADCB2762L2ZJ	GST Number	07AADCB2762L2ZJ
Landline	+917903240319	Contact Name	PRABHAT
Email	ramendra.singh@semolnakitchens.com	Mailing Address	ramendra.singh@semolnakitchens.com
SAP Customer Code	0001061922	Mobile	7903240319
Industry	Hotel/Restaurant		

Product Information										
Sr. No.	Product / Description	HSN	Qty	Sales Price	Freight & Pack/Fwd	Taxable Value	IGST %	IGST Amount	Total Net Price ₹	Image
1	WBFC45LBASEIGY WASTE FC45L BASE IGY	3924 9090	2	937.50	0.00	1,875.00	18	337.50	2,212.50	
	Dimension									
	Item Note									
2	WBFC3045LLIDIGY WASTE LID FC30/45L IGY	3924 9090	2	187.50	0.00	375.00	18	67.50	442.50	
	Dimension									
	Item Note									
3	22CW135 FOOD PAN 1/2X2 CW-CLRCW	3924 1090	1	393.75	0.00	393.75	18	70.88	464.63	
	Dimension	265mm (L) X 325mm (W) X 65mm (H)								
	Item Note									
4	20CWGH135 FOOD PAN LID 1/2 CW HDL-CLRCW	3923 5090	1	217.50	0.00	217.50	18	39.15	256.65	
	Dimension	12(H)X4(W)X13.5(D)								
	Item Note									
5	200MCCW135 MEASURE CUP 2-CLRCW	3924 1090	1	1,575.00	0.00	1,575.00	18	283.50	1,858.50	
	Dimension	18.25(H)X12.5(W)X17(D)								
	Item Note									
	Total		7			4,436.25		798.93	5,234.78	

TCS shall be applicable as Section 206C (1H) of Finance Act 2020

CAMBRO NILKAMAL PVT. LTD.

An Indo - U.S. Joint Venture



Terms and Conditions

GST - As applicable on the date of supply

Payment - Payment in 30 days from invoice date

Interest @ 21.00% will be charged if payment is not made within the stipulated time period.

Estimated Delivery - Within 7 days from the date of Purchase Order Received by us.

Validity of quotation - 7 days from the date mentioned on the quotation.

Freight - Paid

Force Majeure - 1) We shall not be liable for any delay, loss or damages, due to failure in the performance of our obligation, if such performance is prevented due to Force Majeure events, such as, war, fire, flood, earthquake, accident, riot, strike, explosion, lockout, Act of God, epidemics and pandemic diseases local or global caused due to virus or otherwise, because of promulgation of any law or regulations by the Government or local authorities, - in current scenario lockdown; factory closure; mini containment zone or labor shortages etc., accidents and/or damage, or any event beyond the reasonable control of any of the Parties. 2) Even during the Force Majeure Clause the customer shall be liable to make the payment to us for and towards the pending outstanding balance for the services rendered or goods supplied, without imposing any penalty. 3) If due to lockdown imposed by the Central Government or State Government or the other local authorities, the delivery of the consignment is restricted from our warehouse or the manufacturing unit or en-route or the inability of the customer at the destination to take the delivery due to similar situation, we shall not be responsible

Unloading to be arranged by the buyer

Please mention buyers GST details, sellers GST details and Product HSN on the Purchase Order

Quotation number and date is mandatory to be mentioned in buyers Purchase Order.

Bank Details

Beneficiary	Cambro Nilkamal Pvt. Ltd.	Bank	IDBI Bank Ltd.
Branch	Corporate Banking Branch	IFSC Code	IBKL0000386
Account No.	038665510000204	Account Type	Cash Credit Account

Contact Details

Prepared By	Ajitkumar Rathod	Reg. Manager	Manish Singhi
Address	Nilkamal House, Plot No. 77/78 Street No 14.M.I.D.C Andheri East Mumbai Maharashtra 400080 India	Reg. Manager Email	manish.singhi@cambro-nilkamal.com
Email Id	ajitkumar.rathod@cambro-nilkamal.com	Landline no.	
Landline no.		Mobile	
Mobile			

Supplier Details

Plant/Depot	Bhiwandi CNPL Depot	Plant/Depot Add	Gala No.02,Building No.0/1,Globe Complex Dapode Bypass Road,Village : Ovali,Taluka : Bhiwandi 421302 THANE Maharashtra India 421302
GSTIN Number	27AAECC2392J1Z1		

Your Outstanding Payment Details as per our records

Invoice No.	Invoice Date	PO Number	PO Date	Net O/S Amt	O/S Days
0510148461	13-06-2024	TFSP/PO/23-24/000143	10-06-2024	194,226.00	128.00

IT IS A SYSTEM GENERATED QUOTATION. NO SEAL & SIGNATURE REQUIRED.

Thanks and Regards,
Ajitkumar Rathod

ajitkumar.rathod@cambro-nilkamal.com
Cambro Nilkamal Private Limited



SHREE ENTERPRISES

Flat No.2,1st Floor,Uttarayan Chs.Ltd.,
Mahakali Caves Road,Andheri-(E),Mumbai-400093.
Maharashtra - 400093, India

GSTIN/UIN: 27CAXPM5483J1ZQ , State Name : Maharashtra, Code : 27

Contact : 022-49614163,7977101028 , E-Mail : shree.ent@yahoo.com

To TFSPL - Delhi
Sub T1 KFC requirement

20-Oct

Sr	Product	Product Specifaciot	Qty	Rate	Tota	GST	HSN
1	Dustbin With Lid 110 Ltr - Blue - KFC	Aristo - 110lts	2	1350	2,700.00	18	39269099
2	Dustbin With Lid 80 Ltr - Blue - KFC	Aristo - 80 Ltr	1	1050	1,050.00	18	39269099
3	Dustbin With Lid 80 Ltr - Green - KFC	Aristo - 80 Ltr	2	1050	2,100.00	18	39269099
4	Dustbin With Lid 100 Ltr - Green - KFC	Aristo - 110lts	1	1350	1,350.00	18	39269099
5	Measuring Jug 2L Cambro (200MCC)	Cambro	1	4950	4,950.00	18	3923
6	Pallet (SP-1210-SW)	Aristo	2	3550	7,100.00	18	3923
7	Pedal Dustbin 45L Grey without Lid	Nilkamal	2	2950	5,900.00	18	3926
8	Crate Blue (JR-64160 JR64175)	Aristo - 64160 TP	15	363	5,445.00	18	3923
9	Crate FPO 50 (Bin 50)	Aristo - FPO-50	10	495	4,950.00	18	3923
10	Crate Green (JR-64120)	Aristo - 64120 TP	5	450	2,250.00	18	3923
11	Plastic GN Pan 1 2 x 65mm deep 22CW135		1	3500	3,500.00	18	3923
12	Plastic GN Pan 1 2 LID 20CWCH135		1	1050	1,050.00	18	3923
13	Garbage Dustbin WB (1100 Ltrs.)	Arsito / Nilkamal	1	31050	31,050.00	18	3926
14	Crate Red JR 64160-IN1001236		10	363	3,630.00	18	3923

Total 77,025.00

Payment 100 % Advance with GST

GST 18% 13,864.50

Grand Total 90,889.50